Sr. N. | Form No.
1 1926
2 430
3 2477
4 2700
5 1276
6 256
7 2507
8 2404
9 2698
10 2529
11 1717
12 3362
13 2035
14 2722
15 3181
16 4035
17 3602
18 2482
19 3985
20 2625
21 3452
22 2288
23 1472
24 2334
25 2575
26 3432
27 3409
28 234
29 1974
30 3802
31 1982
32 1944
33 872
34 2280
35 2576
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Allotee Name
BANWARI LAL

HEMRAJ YADAV

RAKESH KUMAR MAHAWAR
RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA
REENA BAGDI

PRAMOD KUMAR NAGAR
AKSHAY MALVIYA

YOGITA NATANI & MAHESH KUMAR NATANI
RAVINDRA SINGH RATHORE
PALASH SONI

ANISH GOYAL

SAPNA SHUKLA

ANIL KUMAR JAIN

GARIMA KHANDELWAL
JYOTI PARETA

REKHA

ARTI JAIN

DHANRAJ MEENA

VINEET KUMAR VERMA
JYOTI RANI VERMA

SHIV PRAKASH

RAMLAL PANWAR

JAMNA LAL

RAM JILAL BAIRWA
SUMAN VERMA

MONA KUMARI MEHAR
KRISHAN MURARI

MUKESH MEHRA
RAJKARANTA MEENA
KOUSHAL KISHORE MEENA
KULDEEP MEENA

PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA
LOKESH KUMAR

RAMKESH MEENA

DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA
KUNJ BIHARI

Plot No.
52

56
58
45
44
57
42
41
46
53
47
50
48
54
51
49
40
43

CR-34

CR-17

CR-2

CR-7
CR-49
CR-33

CR-6

CR-22

CR-43

CR-53

CR-13

CR-55

CR-56

CR-54

CR-62

CR-47

CR-10

CR-27

Category
SC

SC
SC
ST
ST
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
General

General

Size
75X 15
75X 15
75X 15
75X 15
75X 15
75X 15
75X 15
75X 15
75X 15
75X 15
75X 15
75X 15
75X 15
75X 15
75X 15
75X 15
75X 15
75X 15
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
7

3286
2337
3922
1300
1199
750
2069
2087
3990
1633
24
385
2711
1371
1086
3845
3590
1877
3920
205
2391
3804
562
432
1145
1134
3553
2346
3209
2273
2815
3203
1702
1099
3476
1815

SURESH MEENA

VITTHAL SINGH

ANURAG GOYAL

MANISH KUMAR JAIN HUF
NILOFAR KHAN

PRADEEP SUMAN

USHA KUMARI

KAMELSH KUMARI MALAV
ANITA JAIN

MITESH BHAGWANI
DINESH RATHORE

URMILA SONI & SHANSHYAM SONI

SHILPA CHOPRA

RITU AGRAWAL

INDRA TELI

PRIYANKA PATHAK

OM PRAKASH GUPTA
RAVINANDWANA
SATYANARAYAN GUPTA
mahendra singh rathor
HITESH KUMAR & ARVIND
MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN
SEEMA

NISHA CHAUHAN
BANSHI DHAR SHARMA
VANSH GUPTA

SWEETY KHANDELWAL
DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL
MANISH NYATI

MOHIT LONGANI

SURESH HADA

SAPNA JAIN
STAYAPRAKASH NAGAR
HARSH GOYAL

PULKIT MUNDRA
RASHMI GUPTA

CR-3
CR-41
CR-52
CR-60
CR-12

CR-8
CR-21
CR-15
CR-63

CR-5
CR-14
CR-46
CR-64

CR-4
CR-18
CR-42
CR-38
CR-23
CR-37
CR-26
CR-66
CR-35
CR-28
CR-44
CR-40
CR-25
CR-61
CR-39
CR-45
CR-57
CR-65
CR-36
CR-30
CR-48
CR-29
CR-16

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9
5X9



Sr. N. Form No.

— | —
e i=IN-R- RN REo N AV RN NS EUCRY SR

|SSRRUSRRAUORRUSREVSREUSRRUSREUSRRUCRE O RE SRS O RN RN SRR CRE S RE SR RN SR e N e el
O ONN P W= OO NN P W= I ONWn AW

STGITGH ATCbE SATAAT(NCP oA ZNATIN AIGIAT @lcX (&alieb 07.08.2023

3206
1744
1682
2312
528
1743
2568
1422
2902
2274
143
3818
1889
2072
92
1598
3361
2906
1297
3359
2347
1469
2499
3332
379
378
2727
627
3234
1742
3898
1307
3008
2368
2751
2146
1509
1105

Allotee Name Plot No.
ARVIND KUMAR ARYA 577
CHANDRA PRAKASH 564
SHARWAN KHATIK 574
INDIRA SHAKY 547
RUKAMANI DEVI 575
HARI PRASAD VERMA 578 Corn.
MEGHRAJ MEENA 571
VISHNU MEENA 556
BANWARI LAL MEENA 573 Corn.
INDRA BAI 549
MUKUL DUTT MUDGAL 563
SUMANGAL NAGAR 561
JAICHAND GUPTA 546
ABHISHEK RATHORE 553
ARUN KUMAR GAUTAM 565
ANIL NAGAR 570
MOHIT SINGH CHOUHAN 555
KAMLA JAIN 567 Corn.
DINESH KUMAR SHARMA 568
JYOTI SINGH 558
SUNIL KUMAR NAGAR 544 Corn.
RAVISHARMA 572 Corn.
SATYA RANI 557
KISHAN CHAND VIJAY 560
CHANDRA SHEKHAR RATHORE 554
MOHIT RATHORE 552
GYAN KANWAR 566 Corn.
MANDA PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED 550
RANIJEET PARETA 545 Corn.
RAHUL GIRI 576
LAD KANWAR 548
BHIM SINGH PANWAR & CHETNA PANWAR 569
NEELESH BHARDWAJ 562
MOHIT AGRAWAL 559
BALMUKUND NAGAR & RADHAKISHAN NAGAR 551
MOHIT MEHRA 591
MANOJ KUMAR 608 Corn.
MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA 634

Category
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST

ST

ST
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SC

SC

SC

Size
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
6X12
3X4.5
3X4.5
3X45



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
7
73
74
75
76
77
78

254
1917
297
981
2748
2596
845
1943
2458
2957
1059
2322
3050
2224
1292
2983
2953
3007
1204
1293
1028
2377
3064
1117
645
1155
2494
2535
2106
1952
3360
314
729
3177
2048
3458
3893
3429
705
1706

DEVI SHANKAR
SHELENDRA ARYA

PAWAN KUMAR RAI
MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA
RAM SWAROOP MEENA
DEEPAK MEENA

ANKIT KUMAR BHEEL
PRAMOD KUMAR MEENA
PRAVEEN KUMAR MEENA
MADHU MEENA

AJAY SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR

SHYAM BABU VERMA
KAVITA GERA

MAHAVEER JAIN

GUNJAN VIJAYVERGIYA
KUNJBIHARI SHRINGI
NEELESH BHARDWAIJ
CHANDRAKANTI

TUSHAR JAIN

RACHNA SHARMA

YOGESH KUMAR

SUSHILA DEVI

LIYAKAT HUSSAIN
MITLESH KUMARI
DWARIKA PARIHAR
SUNITA SHARMA

AMIT SAINI

PRERNA GUPTA

SHABNAM

BRIJESH KUMAR SHARMA
KINJAL KHINCHI

SAPNA JAIN

RADHESHYAM

ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHARMA
PAWAN MAHAWAR
MUKLESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT
DEVENDRA KUMAR NAGAR
DURGA BAI

BHOJRAJ

589
595 Corn.
615
592
590
602
611
623
625
612
626
613
619 Corn.
581
616
622
587
632
629
579 Corn.
600
605
627
585
610
618
601
614
599
598
583
603
620 Corn
617
586
606
584
621
593
630

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

1887
3098
3054
3976
1295
757
1468
4027
2794
725
1757
2151
862
465
3428

SAVITRI KUMARI JAT
SANGEETA BAHETI
NITIN NAGAR

REKHA

VARSHA JAIN
BRIJMOHAN

HIVRAJ MEWARA
CHHAVINAGAR
MAHAVEER PRASAD NAGAR
VIMAL CHAND JAIN
LAXMAN SINGH
PRATIBHA YADAV
SANJAY KUMAR
PRASHANT SINGH
SUNITA HARDAWAT

633
580
604
588
582
631
596 Corn.
609
594
635
624
628
597
636 Corn.
607 Corn

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45
3X45



